

Kingston Handley Joins Legacy Makers TV to Showcase the Power of Mentorship and Basketball

FL, UNITED STATES, January 21, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Kingston Handley, founder of The Hoop Academy, will appear on Legacy Makers TV. The show features inspiring leaders like Carmen Electra and Russell Brunson, offering audiences actionable insights and strategies to create lasting impact in their fields.

In his episode, Kingston shares his journey from growing up in Lithonia, Georgia, to launching a mentorship and basketball program designed to empower youth. The Hoop Academy goes beyond athletic training, teaching young people life skills, teamwork, and resilience both on and off the court.

Kingston's story highlights how



personal adversity fueled his passion for mentorship. From overcoming a torn ACL and navigating grief after losing his mother to cancer, he transformed challenges into purpose. His mission is to inspire young athletes to pursue their dreams and build confidence through mentorship and basketball.

"Basketball isn't just about winning games—it's about building resilience, character, and lifelong success," Kingston shares in his episode.

With a commitment to community impact, Kingston collaborates with nonprofits to offer free clinics and mentorship programs for underserved youth. His episode on Legacy Makers TV explores how mentorship can create lasting change, both on the court and in life.

This episode will be available to watch soon on Inside Success Network streaming on popular

platforms.

In the meantime, you can find out more by visiting <u>www.legacymakerstv.com/kingston-handley.</u>

Kingston Handley Legacy Makers email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/778769148

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.